Цифровой датчик давления RS485 HART.
Технические характеристики.
Features
• 4mA~20mA DC 2-wire current output
• Digital compensation and non-linearity
correction technics
• -10℃ ~ 70℃ digital wider temperature
compensation

04 MPM4730 Pressure Transmitter
Notes
Order Guide
MPM4730 Intelligent Pressure Transmitter
Range -1bar…0bar~0.1bar…1000bar
[0~X]bar X: Actual measure range
Code Output signal
E 4mA~20mA DC
R4 RS485 interface, Customized ASCII protocol by MICROSENSOR
R8 RS485 interface, MODBUS_RTU  protocol
H HART® communication protocol
Code
Construction material
Diaphragm Pressure port Housing
22 SS 316L SS SS
24 SS 316L SS 316L SS 316L
Code Others
B1 4-pin plug connection
B2 Cable connection, default cable length: 1.5m
B3 7-pin plug connection
PC1 Flush diaphragm, M20×1.5 male
PC3 Flush diaphragm, G1/2 male
C1 M20×1.5 male, face type seal
C3 G1/2 male
C4 G1/4 female
C5 M20×1.5 male, waterline seal
G Gauge
S Sealed gauge
A Absolute
i Intrinsic safe version ExiaIIBT6Ga
T Ship-use
MPM4730 [0~1]bar  ER4       22        B3C1G the whole spec.
Тольятти (8482)63-91-07
Томск (3822)98-41-53